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Slip 220 metre Time
Slip 350 metre ST Time  Home
400 Metre Start ST: Time  Home
Trial 2 8.84 2367 1482
Trial 2 9.02 24.59 15.56
Trial 3 8.69 23.17 1447
Trial 4 8.60 2323 1462
Trial 5 8.69 23.04 1434
Trial 7 8.94 2394 1499
Trial 8 8.82 2393 15.10
Trial 9 8.66 23.03 1436
Trial 10 8.50 2281 1430
Trial 11 8.49 2279 14.29
Trial 12 8.52 2298 1445
Trial 13 8.55 23.07 1451
Trial 14 843 23.11 14.67
Trial 15 8.62 2342 1479
Trial 16 8.88 2377 14.88
Trial 17 9.87 25.61 15.73
Frial 18 9.57 2398 1440
Trial 19 9.49 23.81  14.31
Trial 20 9.71 e
F _ Trial 21 942 2451 15.08
Trial 22 8.86 2346  14.59
Trial 23 870 2310 1439
Trial 24 8.40 2263 14.22
Trial 25 8.80 23.22 1441
Trial 26 8.60 ' 23.17 1456
Trial 27 8.70 2346 1475
Trial 28 8.70 - 23.67 1496
Trial 29 9.16 2398 1481
Trial 30 9.75 2469 1493
Trial 31 9.72 2452 14.79
Trial 32 9.73 2425  14.51
Trial 33 973 2438 1464




Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

460 Metre Start

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

PtoP

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

34
35
36
37
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58

6
38
39
49

o7
78
89
90
91
92
93
94

8.80
8.55
8.45
8.52
8.51
8.55
8.39
9.74
10.28
10.31
10.48
10.33
10.34
8.69
8.76
8.32
8.52
8.44
8.51
8.41
8.50
8.44

ST:

6.71
6.63
6.78
6.62

ST:

12.59
12.91
12.50
12.29
12.37
13.67
13.49
12.53

S2:

11.69
11.46
11.71
11.36

23.00
2291
2293
2299
23.15
23.24
22.81
24.78
26.18
25.72
26.09
27.26
26.81
23.24

23.60

2242
22.97
22.73
22.65
22.94
22.96
22.90

Time

26.70
26.36
26.96
26.16

Time

BROOK Timing
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14.19
14.35
14.47
14.46
14.63
14.68
14.41
15.03
15.89
1540
15.60
16.92
16.46
14.54
14.83
14.09
14.44
14.28
14.13
14.52
14.45
14.45

Home

15.00
14.89
15.24
14.79

Home




Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

520 Metre Start

Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

95
96
97
98
99
110
111
112
113

59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
100
101
102

13.11
13.11
12.85
12.58
12.73
11.95
11.84
11.81
11.92

S1:

5.50
5.52
5.58
5.57
5.60
5.60
5.88
6.11
5.61
6.06
6.25
6.01
5.60
5.70
5.64
597
5.80
546
5.67
549
546
549
5.60
549
5.60
6.04
6.09
547
545
554

Se:

17.54
17.73
18.00
17.92
17.91
17.93
18.40
18.74
17.70
18.47
18.71
19.83
17.62
18.34
17.92
18.59
18.01
17.78
17.85
17.68
17.37
17.91
17.85

17.86
18.25
18.51
17.54
17.86
17.74

24.76
24.71
24.54
24.72

Time

BROOK Timing
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12.80
12.86
12.72
12.79

Home




Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial
Trial

596 Metre Start

680 Metre Start

103
104
105
106
107
108
109
114
115
116
117
118

5.64
5.58
5.67
5.83
5.68
5.49
5.39
547
5.51
5.63
5.69
5.61

S1:

S1:

17.97
17.73
17.88
18.40
18.19
17.41
17.59
17.43
17.41
17.60
17.90
17.97

S2:

S2:

30.34
30.25

Time

Time

BROOK Timing

www.brookcom.du
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12.92
12.83

Home

Home




